

Jennifer Lorenz
Houghton County Clerk/Register of Deeds

401 E. Houghton Ave. Houghton, MI 49931 countyclerk@houghtoncounty.net

(906)482-1150 & (906)482-1311, Fax: (906)483-0364

## Dear Local Business Owner:

I am extremely excited to announce and offer a service for our Veterans known as Honor Rewards. With Honor Rewards, Veterans can sign up at my office or online to receive an Honor rewards card, which qualifies them for discounts and incentives at participating businesses in our community.

I would like to offer you the opportunity to become a participating business with this exciting Honor Rewards program and show your thanks and appreciation to our Veterans. What your business offers is up to you, whether it is a percentage off discount, specific dollar amount, or some other incentive.

By participating, your business name will be listed on the Honor Rewards website for Houghton County. A list will be provided to Veterans who receive an Honor Rewards card, and also be regularly mentioned in email blasts to current Honor Rewards members. In addition, we will provide you with promotional materials like door stickers and flyers to promote that you are an Honor Rewards business member.

To become a business member, please fill out the attached form and mail or fax it to the address above.

Or you can apply online at www.honorrewards.com by clicking the Business Sign-Up link.

If you have any questions, or would like to meet with me, please contact me at (906)482-1150, and I will be more than happy to schedule a time to come and meet with you.

Thank you!

Sincerely,

Jennifer Lorenz Houghton County Clerk/Register of Deeds

/il

**Enclosure** 

## \*BUSINESS SIGN-UP SHEET FOR HONOR REWARDS PROGRAM

Business Name:	
Address:	
City:	, Michigan
Zip Code:	_
Telephone Number:	
Email:	
Website:	
Discount offered:	
Date:	
Cignatura	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Please return to:	
Jennifer Lorenz Houghton County Clerk/Register of Deeds 401 E. Houghton Avenue Houghton, MI 49931	
(906)483-0364-Fax	

Email: <a href="mailto:countyclerk@houghtoncounty.net">countyclerk@houghtoncounty.net</a>